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2024  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIG DAWG SHOOTOUT

34# Entries including any scratches:

$6,800.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.890 $2,040.001 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.977 $1,224.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FIREWATERS FORTUNENATALIE STEPHENS 15.059 $816.003 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.0724 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.0975 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN 15.1466 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 15.2247 118475 6AMITE   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.2268 88932 6BUSH   LA

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE 15.2409 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.26510 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 15.407 $1,360.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FRIDAY NITE FLINGALISHEA BROUSSARD 15.493 $816.002 ESTHERWOOD   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.600 $544.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BUTTON ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.6034 69610 6KENNER   LA

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.7475 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.8086 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

TAKE ME TA FAMEKAYLEE SUNDO 16.2617 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.2818 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

WIP TRIPALIVIA PITZER 16.4799 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.94910 109659 6AMITE   LA

HANKSNTHEFASTLANESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 24.36111 118098 4GONZALES   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CM A SWIFT CORONAJADA POOLE 914.992

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.50564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HOLLAND GUYLESLIE KENNEDY 915.543114647 6COVINGTON   LA

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.56584897 6BRUCE   MS

SEPARATIST QUICKTRUDY HEBERT 915.601122626 5DERIDDER   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCOJANA BROWNING 915.67643278 4ZACHARY   LA

GOT CAUGHT SNEAKOUTASHTEN SCHITOSKEY 915.796

KISS ME BILL COMPTONLESLIE KENNEDY 915.868114647 6COVINGTON   LA

KIKI DoYouLoveMeTRAVIS CHILDRESS 915.90220211 6STARKVILLE   MS

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER 915.923114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 915.967118475 6AMITE   LA
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RMZESTDASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 999.000103923 4GONZALES   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 999.000116690 6WARWICK   QC
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2024  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday $1000 Added Open 4D Warm Up

188# Entries including any scratches:

$6,261.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.890 $544.001 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.977 $418.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FIREWATERS FORTUNENATALIE STEPHENS 15.059 $314.003 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.072 $251.004 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN 15.075 $209.005 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.097 $188.006 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN 15.146 $167.007 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 15.2248 118475 6AMITE   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.2269 88932 6BUSH   LA

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE 15.24010 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.26511 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.36012 13289 4JACKSON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 15.407 $476.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EDDIE'S DALLAS COWBOYJEDONNE MILLER 15.450 $366.002 127306 5DERIDDER   LA

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.469 $274.003 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

FRIDAY NITE FLINGALISHEA BROUSSARD 15.493 $220.004 ESTHERWOOD   LA

JET POWERED BLESSINGANDI ARDOIN 15.528 $183.005 13289 4JACKSON   LA

FLASHY MOONFLASHELLE SULLIVAN 15.533 $165.006 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

STREAKIN ON THE REDBRANDON CRADDOCK 15.547 $146.007 124097 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.5508 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 15.5559 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.60010 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BUTTON ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.60311 69610 6KENNER   LA

PEPPYS SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS 15.66912 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

MAPPYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 15.72313 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.74714 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

NATIVE'S OKIE ROCKSTARBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 15.76815 119230 2DUBACH   LA

DLC HELLAVA CHANCECAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.77216 88932 6BUSH   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.80817 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINKALEY WINTZ 15.81218 124795 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BABYADDY FAULKNER 15.83119 108845 6DARROW   LA

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON 15.86720 117772 4PRIDE   LA

GIZMOSHANNON HEATH 15.88321
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3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 15.895 $339.001 112363 2EROS   LA

OKEY DOKEY CORONAJUSTIN LADNER 15.906 $261.002 116812 6KILN   MS

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY 15.907 $195.003 103732 4GRETNA   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 15.920 $156.004 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

DAKOTAJASMINE ARABIE 15.930 $130.005 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

VF BORN TA MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 15.931 $117.006 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

WINDY HILLS MOONISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.942 $104.007 110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.9778 110385 6KENNER   LA

WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.9809 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.00310 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.01611 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

FAMES YELLOW JEWELDARLENE MORAN 16.03712 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

KODOS PRINCESSMADISON KATE MELANCO 16.06713 123755 3OPELOUSAS   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.07914 72730 6ANGIE   LA

IMA TALENTED STOLIANDI ARDOIN 16.09415 13289 4JACKSON   LA

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 16.10816 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DEUCEADLEIGH TEEKELL 16.11717 119219 5ROBELINE   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.12118 21666 6GUY   TX

SILK TIES AND CORONASHAWN ARCENEAUX 16.12419 124396 3BREAUX BRIDGE   LA

KENDALLBLAIR LANDRY 16.13720 GONZALES   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.14621 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MUSHUBRILEIGH HINES 16.15222 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

PT FLAMING FIRE WATERJODIE SUMMERS 16.16223 88699 4SORRENTO   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.17124 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

SMOOTHIE CATDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.18725 52442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

LITTLE BIT O NATIVEJANEY TAYLOR 16.19426 5923 2EROS   LA

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 16.20827 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.23328 121675 6AMITE   LA

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.24129 116690 6WARWICK   QC

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY 16.25830 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 16.25931 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

TAKE ME TA FAMEKAYLEE SUNDO 16.26132 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

BLAZER BAYOU BOOGIEHEIDI WALTON 16.26132 119508 4PRIDE   LA

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.26132 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER 16.26735 110318 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.28136 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

ARSONBRAELYN MILTON 16.28737 103434 6HUSSER   LA

ROSIEDEBI FAULK 16.28838 90995 2EROS   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.31539 112362 2EROS   LA
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PREACHERCINDY NAVARRE 16.33340 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.33941 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

LOUISIANA DRESS BLUESTREY ELLIS 16.34142

MARTYHARLEE HANNA 16.40843 123715 6WALKER   LA

GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS 16.41144 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

RED BUG SUGAR MANSHERRY MAY 16.46645 8217 2ATHENS   LA

WIP TRIPALIVIA PITZER 16.47946 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

MR EASY FROSTMACEE STEELE 16.58147 104048 4VIDALIA   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.60748 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BUCKSKINLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.62949 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.64250 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.66051 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

POCO'S PRIME PRIZESARA BROUSSARD 16.68652 104606 2WEST MONROE   LA

STAR MAID BLINGSAVANNA BROUSSARD 16.72053 104605 2WEST MONROE   LA

DOCTONYA STURM 16.72154 43482 3SCOTT   LA

BLACKIEADELINE FROST 16.74655

QUEEN ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK 16.77056 119113 2QUITMAN   LA

TRIPLE BUDDY BLARBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 16.79357 119230 2DUBACH   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.80558 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

PEARLAUDREY MARCH 16.82059 103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CINCOSYDNEY KROUSE 16.87060 119123 2MINDEN   LA

DITTOADELINE FROST 16.88261

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REINBOW RUNNGUNKELSI THOMASON 16.899 $270.001 103773 2DELHI   LA

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 16.912 $208.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 16.914 $156.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

CLEODEBI FAULK 16.949 $114.004 90995 2EROS   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.949 $114.004 109659 6AMITE   LA

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 16.993 $88.006 116816 4PRIDE   LA

RDCSURPRISEEYMASLICKHAYDEN SELLERS 16.993 $88.006 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

CAPPUCCINO TO STREAKBRILEIGH HINES 16.9948 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

MANNYS FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 17.0129 115432 6MARRERO   LA

EYED SURPRISE YOUAVA CLAIRE ROBERTSON 17.06010 104229 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

BLUE SMOKIN CADILLACLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.06911 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DUFASKAYLEE STURM 17.07012 106907 3SCOTT   LA

OLSONSHELBY SMOOT 17.11613 110092 5DERIDDER   LA

SANMANLUCY ROSSO 17.18114

NITRO  KENNEDI SMITH 17.19815 118153 3SCOTT   LA

MAXMIKAYLA JARRELL 17.25316

PIPPYTAYLOR JARRELL 17.27917 119528 6COVINGTON   LA
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RAMSEYKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.32718 73910 3SCOTT   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.35619 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

COALTERESA BONNER 17.36620 121387 5FLORIEN   LA

KING OF FIREWATERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 17.43821 116728 6NEW OREANS   LA

BRODY RA 13 JUNE RAY 17.48922 123057 2MINDEN   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 17.49123 23700 3SCOTT   LA

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN 17.51224 103735 4GEISMAR   LA

CHRISTIANANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.58125 76498 6BUSH   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.63626 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 17.76727 124127 6ALBANY   LA

CRUZIN ROSE SAGE BENJAMIN 17.78628 114632 3ST MARTINVILLE   LA

JM PAISANO PEPPIADDISYN LYRIC 18.03429 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

PRESTONDONNA BERDINE 18.20130 61856 6KILN   LA

EL DULCE CARTELERICA BRIDGES 18.21031 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

POPPYBLAIR LANDRY 18.34432 GONZALES   LA

JUDYDAKOTA BROOKS 18.77733

PIPERAVYN RODRIGUE 19.43034 123390 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SUPER EXPREE LANEKATHLENE HUTCHISON 19.92235 126809 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

HANKSNTHEFASTLANESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 24.36136 118098 4GONZALES   LA

SPARKED THE BLAZEHAILEY STEPHENS 24.62737 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 914.97486716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

CM A SWIFT CORONAJADA POOLE 914.992

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 915.088103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS 915.418102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN 915.463103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.50564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 915.521103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HOLLAND GUYLESLIE KENNEDY 915.543114647 6COVINGTON   LA

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.56584897 6BRUCE   MS

SEPARATIST QUICKTRUDY HEBERT 915.601122626 5DERIDDER   LA

BUGS IN MY SOCKSCAMBRIE DELAUNE 915.66188932 6BUSH   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCOJANA BROWNING 915.67643278 4ZACHARY   LA

PYCDESIREE DAUTREUIL 915.69652442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

GOT CAUGHT SNEAKOUTASHTEN SCHITOSKEY 915.796

DOLLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.80286716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

SO FAST IM BLURRYALISHEA BROUSSARD 915.834ESTHERWOOD   LA

KISS ME BILL COMPTONLESLIE KENNEDY 915.868114647 6COVINGTON   LA

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER 915.923114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 915.925108850 2MINDEN   LA
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COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY 915.933103732 4GRETNA   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 915.96369465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 915.967118475 6AMITE   LA

JUST WINNINHAILEY STEPHENS 915.974102698 6COVINGTON   LA

JOLENESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 915.983118098 4GONZALES   LA

GUNSMOKE SOILED DOVEDEANNA THOMASON 915.99813330 2DELHI   LA

LNR SASSY BOONAUBREY CARTER 916.141120548 5PINEVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 916.231103732 4GRETNA   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 916.27413289 4JACKSON   LA

MS KISS ME IM FRENCHJAYCELIN HIGGINBOTHA 916.296

CAPTAINTRUDY HEBERT 916.557122626 5DERIDDER   LA

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCH 916.583112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 916.62856709 4BOURG   LA

ROMEO'S CURLIN TOESLISA PRESTRIDGE 916.7505929 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEABAILEY POSEY 916.939114935 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 916.942124835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ROXIELUCY ROSSO 917.017

I LIKE TO MOVE ITKENNEDI SMITH 917.037118153 3SCOTT   LA

FIRE UP MY FANNIERHONDA ADDISON 917.4433910 4HAMMOND   LA

TOOZDAYLINDSEY FOREMAN 917.631126973 4RAYNE   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 917.781124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

NELLILISA KLEINPETER 917.905104228 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

GUNNERANNA OLINDE 919.345116420 4BUECHE   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 919.686122578 6GULFPORT   MS

STORM ANGELA MILTON 935.182127097 6HUSSER   LA

DOUBLE SHAWNE  ELIZABETH RAY 999.00053738 5PINEVILLE   LA

DANDY FRENCH WARLEOBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 999.000119230 2DUBACH   LA

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 999.000110300 5NATCHEZ   LA

WAYLONLYDIA MAY 999.00082554 2EROS   LA

FIREWATER CALL GIRLLAURA WALKER 999.00010562 5ROBELINE   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

ROUGEAUXMARY HANNAH CHURCH 999.000112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 999.000116690 6WARWICK   QC

OSAGE ORANGEKARA STEVERSON 999.000113246 6LULING   LA

BEAUKIMBERLY DUNBAR 999.00031535 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

SUN FROSTED NUGGETELIZABETH RAY 999.00053738 5PINEVILLE   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIAVERY POWELL 999.000108850 2MINDEN   LA
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Friday Sr 3D Sidepot

29# Entries including any scratches:

$465.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.072 $116.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.360 $70.002 13289 4JACKSON   LA

JET POWERED BLESSINGANDI ARDOIN 15.528 $46.003 13289 4JACKSON   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.5504 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.7475 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.8086 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.0037 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.0168 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

FAMES YELLOW JEWELDARLENE MORAN 16.0379 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

IMA TALENTED STOLIANDI ARDOIN 16.094 $70.001 13289 4JACKSON   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.121 $42.002 21666 6GUY   TX

SILK TIES AND CORONASHAWN ARCENEAUX 16.124 $28.003 124396 3BREAUX BRIDGE   LA

LITTLE BIT O NATIVEJANEY TAYLOR 16.1944 5923 2EROS   LA

ROSIEDEBI FAULK 16.2885 90995 2EROS   LA

RED BUG SUGAR MANSHERRY MAY 16.4666 8217 2ATHENS   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.8057 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 16.9128 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 16.9149 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

CLEODEBI FAULK 16.94910 90995 2EROS   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHRISTIANANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.581 $46.001 76498 6BUSH   LA

PRESTONDONNA BERDINE 18.201 $28.002 61856 6KILN   LA

SUPER EXPREE LANEKATHLENE HUTCHISON 19.922 $19.003 126809 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.50564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 915.96369465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 916.27413289 4JACKSON   LA

FIRE UP MY FANNIERHONDA ADDISON 917.4433910 4HAMMOND   LA

NELLILISA KLEINPETER 917.905104228 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

STORM ANGELA MILTON 935.182127097 6HUSSER   LA

WAYLONLYDIA MAY 999.00082554 2EROS   LA
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2024  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday Youth 3D Sidepot

72# Entries including any scratches:

$1,153.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.890 $230.001 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.097 $173.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 15.224 $115.003 118475 6AMITE   LA

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE 15.240 $58.004 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.6005 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PEPPYS SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS 15.6696 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

BABYADDY FAULKNER 15.8317 108845 6DARROW   LA

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON 15.8678 117772 4PRIDE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 15.895 $138.001 112363 2EROS   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 15.920 $104.002 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

WINDY HILLS MOONISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.942 $69.003 110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.977 $35.004 110385 6KENNER   LA

KODOS PRINCESSMADISON KATE MELANCO 16.0675 123755 3OPELOUSAS   LA

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 16.1086 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DEUCEADLEIGH TEEKELL 16.1177 119219 5ROBELINE   LA

KENDALLBLAIR LANDRY 16.1378 GONZALES   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.1469 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MUSHUBRILEIGH HINES 16.15210 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.17111 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 16.20812 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.23313 121675 6AMITE   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 16.25914 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

TAKE ME TA FAMEKAYLEE SUNDO 16.26115 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

BLAZER BAYOU BOOGIEHEIDI WALTON 16.26115 119508 4PRIDE   LA

ARSONBRAELYN MILTON 16.28717 103434 6HUSSER   LA

MARTYHARLEE HANNA 16.40818 123715 6WALKER   LA

WIP TRIPALIVIA PITZER 16.47919 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

MR EASY FROSTMACEE STEELE 16.58120 104048 4VIDALIA   LA

BUCKSKINLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.62921 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.66022 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

POCO'S PRIME PRIZESARA BROUSSARD 16.68623 104606 2WEST MONROE   LA

STAR MAID BLINGSAVANNA BROUSSARD 16.72024 104605 2WEST MONROE   LA

BLACKIEADELINE FROST 16.74625

QUEEN ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK 16.77026 119113 2QUITMAN   LA
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PEARLAUDREY MARCH 16.82027 103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CINCOSYDNEY KROUSE 16.87028 119123 2MINDEN   LA

DITTOADELINE FROST 16.88229

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 16.993 $81.001 116816 4PRIDE   LA

RDCSURPRISEEYMASLICKHAYDEN SELLERS 16.993 $81.001 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

CAPPUCCINO TO STREAKBRILEIGH HINES 16.994 $46.003 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

MANNYS FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 17.012 $23.004 115432 6MARRERO   LA

EYED SURPRISE YOUAVA CLAIRE ROBERTSON 17.0605 104229 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

BLUE SMOKIN CADILLACLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0696 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

NITRO  KENNEDI SMITH 17.1987 118153 3SCOTT   LA

MAXMIKAYLA JARRELL 17.2538

PIPPYTAYLOR JARRELL 17.2799 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.35610 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRODY RA 13 JUNE RAY 17.48911 123057 2MINDEN   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.63612 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 17.76713 124127 6ALBANY   LA

CRUZIN ROSE SAGE BENJAMIN 17.78614 114632 3ST MARTINVILLE   LA

JM PAISANO PEPPIADDISYN LYRIC 18.03415 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

POPPYBLAIR LANDRY 18.34416 GONZALES   LA

PIPERAVYN RODRIGUE 19.43017 123390 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 914.97486716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

DOLLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.80286716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER 915.923114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 915.925108850 2MINDEN   LA

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 915.967118475 6AMITE   LA

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCH 916.583112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEABAILEY POSEY 916.939114935 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 916.942124835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ROXIELUCY ROSSO 917.017

I LIKE TO MOVE ITKENNEDI SMITH 917.037118153 3SCOTT   LA

TOOZDAYLINDSEY FOREMAN 917.631126973 4RAYNE   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 917.781124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

GUNNERANNA OLINDE 919.345116420 4BUECHE   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 919.686122578 6GULFPORT   MS

KINGS ARI HODARIAVERY POWELL 999.000108850 2MINDEN   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

ROUGEAUXMARY HANNAH CHURCH 999.000112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA
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MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 999.000110300 5NATCHEZ   LA
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Friday Adult 3D Sidepot

29# Entries including any scratches:

$465.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.977 $116.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FIREWATERS FORTUNENATALIE STEPHENS 15.059 $70.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN 15.146 $46.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.2264 88932 6BUSH   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.2655 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 15.4076 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4697 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASHY MOONFLASHELLE SULLIVAN 15.5338 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

STREAKIN ON THE REDBRANDON CRADDOCK 15.5479 124097 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

BUTTON ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.60310 69610 6KENNER   LA

MAPPYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 15.72311 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

DLC HELLAVA CHANCECAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.77212 88932 6BUSH   LA

GIZMOSHANNON HEATH 15.88313

OKEY DOKEY CORONAJUSTIN LADNER 15.90614 116812 6KILN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY 16.258 $70.001 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER 16.267 $42.002 110318 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.315 $28.003 112362 2EROS   LA

LOUISIANA DRESS BLUESTREY ELLIS 16.3414

GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS 16.4115 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

OLSONSHELBY SMOOT 17.116 $46.001 110092 5DERIDDER   LA

COALTERESA BONNER 17.366 $28.002 121387 5FLORIEN   LA

HANKSNTHEFASTLANESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 24.361 $19.003 118098 4GONZALES   LA

SPARKED THE BLAZEHAILEY STEPHENS 24.6274 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS 915.418102697 6COVINGTON   LA

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.56584897 6BRUCE   MS

BUGS IN MY SOCKSCAMBRIE DELAUNE 915.66188932 6BUSH   LA

GOT CAUGHT SNEAKOUTASHTEN SCHITOSKEY 915.796

JUST WINNINHAILEY STEPHENS 915.974102698 6COVINGTON   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 999.000116690 6WARWICK   QC
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Friday Big Bucks 4D Sidepot

27# Entries including any scratches:

$2,160.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.977 $454.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.097 $302.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN 15.1463 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 15.2244 118475 6AMITE   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.2265 88932 6BUSH   LA

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE 15.2406 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.2657 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.3608 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 15.4079 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRIDAY NITE FLINGALISHEA BROUSSARD 15.493 $389.001 ESTHERWOOD   LA

JET POWERED BLESSINGANDI ARDOIN 15.528 $259.002 13289 4JACKSON   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 15.5553 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

BUTTON ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.6034 69610 6KENNER   LA

PEPPYS SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS 15.6695 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.7476 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 15.9207 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

IMA TALENTED STOLIANDI ARDOIN 16.094 $259.001 13289 4JACKSON   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.233 $173.002 121675 6AMITE   LA

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY 16.2583 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

PEARLAUDREY MARCH 16.8204 103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RDCSURPRISEEYMASLICKHAYDEN SELLERS 16.993 $324.001 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CM A SWIFT CORONAJADA POOLE 914.992

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.50564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GOT CAUGHT SNEAKOUTASHTEN SCHITOSKEY 915.796

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 915.967118475 6AMITE   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 916.27413289 4JACKSON   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 999.000116690 6WARWICK   QC
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Open LA State Championship

252# Entries including any scratches:

$20,582.00

Money Added: $10,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.651 $1,501.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.674 $1,242.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.845 $983.003 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.888 $725.004 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.926 $466.005 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 14.973 $259.006 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PEPPYS SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS 14.9767 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.0138 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JANIEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0899 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.10210 13289 4JACKSON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.206 $1,347.001 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.208 $1,115.002 116690 6WARWICK   QC

NO TAN LINZZZDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.248 $883.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BUGS IN MY SOCKSCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.270 $650.004 88932 6BUSH   LA

JET POWERED BLESSINGANDI ARDOIN 15.274 $418.005 13289 4JACKSON   LA

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 15.307 $232.006 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN 15.3127 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

EDDIE'S DALLAS COWBOYJEDONNE MILLER 15.3148 127306 5DERIDDER   LA

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3239 70598 6ROBERT   LA

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.35410 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

STREAKIN ON THE REDBRANDON CRADDOCK 15.36211 124097 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

SBD BOONSEYE CHICKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.38512 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 15.38913 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINKALEY WINTZ 15.42514 124795 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 15.44615 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.45916 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.48517 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.49118 88932 6BUSH   LA

GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.49519 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.51620 103732 4GRETNA   LA

DLC HELLAVA CHANCECAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.54921 88932 6BUSH   LA

DOYAWANADUALBAILEE HARP 15.58722 107447 4ETHEL   LA

PEACE LOVE AND WARAMBER ETHRIDGE 15.58823 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.60024 2776 4ETHEL   LA
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DOUBLE SHAWNE  ELIZABETH RAY 15.61225 53738 5PINEVILLE   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.62826 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 15.62927 112363 2EROS   LA

JUST WINNINHAILEY STEPHENS 15.64128 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAMES YELLOW JEWELDARLENE MORAN 15.655 $1,194.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.679 $988.002 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER 15.683 $782.003 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOLLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.686 $576.004 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 15.688 $288.005 92346 4CHURCH POINT   LA

WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.688 $288.005 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

FLASH ME MS STINSONKAYLIE WARD 15.7087 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 15.7108 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

IMA TALENTED STOLIANDI ARDOIN 15.7139 13289 4JACKSON   LA

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.73610 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY 15.75011 103732 4GRETNA   LA

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 15.76612 110300 5NATCHEZ   LA

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD 15.77813 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.78814 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.80015 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT 15.80216 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

NATIVE'S OKIE ROCKSTARBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 15.82817 119230 2DUBACH   LA

FLASHY MOONFLASHELLE SULLIVAN 15.83418 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DAKOTAJASMINE ARABIE 15.83619 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.84820 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.90521 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SPARKED THE BLAZEHAILEY STEPHENS 15.91722 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER 15.92323 110318 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

DRIFTIN TORIANNIE JARRELL 15.92724 114919 5HINESTON   LA

WIP TRIPALIVIA PITZER 15.93125 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.93826 110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.94627 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.96128 110385 6KENNER   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 15.99229 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

ACEHADLEY GRACE 15.99630 121675 6AMITE   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 16.00531 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 16.00832 13289 4JACKSON   LA

MITO  DESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.03533 52442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY 16.03634 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

BUCKSKINLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.03634 106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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ZEBELLENASUMMER THERIOT 16.04636 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS 16.07137 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

WILDCARD JOHNNYMARY PENNINGTON 16.07538 2776 4ETHEL   LA

DEUCEADLEIGH TEEKELL 16.07839 119219 5ROBELINE   LA

LIL BIT OF PERKSANNE HOWELL 16.08340 7606 5DRY PRONG   LA

FAMES FIERY REDHEADDELANI ZAVACKY 16.08541 93117 4HOUMA   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.10742 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KODOS PRINCESSMADISON KATE MELANCO 16.11943 123755 3OPELOUSAS   LA

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 16.12144 116816 4PRIDE   LA

OKEY DOKEY CORONAJUSTIN LADNER 16.12445 116812 6KILN   MS

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.12546 108850 2MINDEN   LA

ROSIEDEBI FAULK 16.13747 90995 2EROS   LA

MUSHUBRILEIGH HINES 16.14048 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

CAJUNS CORONATARA ROUSSEL 16.14849 64376 4ZACHARY   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAPTAINTRUDY HEBERT 16.160 $1,040.001 122626 5DERIDDER   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.161 $861.002 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANSHANNON BARROIS 16.168 $682.003 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 16.186 $502.004 108136 6LORANGER   LA

ARSONBRAELYN MILTON 16.198 $323.005 103434 6HUSSER   LA

AK REAL THIS MINNICKASHLEY ROGERS 16.219 $179.006 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

RED BUG SUGAR MANSHERRY MAY 16.2267 8217 2ATHENS   LA

LNR SASSY BOONAUBREY CARTER 16.2478 120548 5PINEVILLE   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.2519 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

ICHIS DIVAAMBER ETHRIDGE 16.26110 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

CAPTAINS ROYAL CASHBAYLIE NEWMAN 16.28511 119264 5VILLE PLATTE   LA

VF BORN TA MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 16.29212 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

CLM MR JAMBEIT BEBEALLISON SIMON 16.29413 104266 4JENNINGS   LA

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 16.30014 118475 6AMITE   LA

SMOOTHIE CATDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.32015 52442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 16.32216 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.36617 109659 6AMITE   LA

STAR MAID BLINGSAVANNA BROUSSARD 16.37118 104605 2WEST MONROE   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.37719 56709 4BOURG   LA

POCO'S PRIME PRIZESARA BROUSSARD 16.38420 104606 2WEST MONROE   LA

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY 16.39121 103732 4GRETNA   LA

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.42022 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.42423 64388 4JACKSON   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.44624 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEABAILEY POSEY 16.46325 114935 5NATCHITOCHES   LA
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CRUZIN ROSE SAGE BENJAMIN 16.46626 114632 3ST MARTINVILLE   LA

LILKODAKBLUEAMANDA ADAMS 16.46927 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

SILK TIES AND CORONASHAWN ARCENEAUX 16.47428 124396 3BREAUX BRIDGE   LA

GUNSMOKE SOILED DOVEDEANNA THOMASON 16.48829 13330 2DELHI   LA

JJJ CINCO DEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.49230 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

MARTYHARLEE HANNA 16.49731 123715 6WALKER   LA

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 16.52632 120546 4MANSURA   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.52933 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.53034 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

QUEEN ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK 16.53735 119113 2QUITMAN   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.53836 124835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 16.54237 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

STORM ANGELA MILTON 16.57238 127097 6HUSSER   LA

PEARLAUDREY MARCH 16.57939 103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

PIPPYTAYLOR JARRELL 16.58840 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

PROMISE ME HANKLACI HADLEY 16.60141 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

OLSONSHELBY SMOOT 16.61942 110092 5DERIDDER   LA

GINAMYLEE HOWES 16.63743 124130 6LORANGER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.651 $887.001 116690 6WARWICK   QC

CHRISTIANANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.652 $734.002 76498 6BUSH   LA

WDJ FANCY LADY TOROSIERRA DANLEY 16.682 $581.003 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

DOCTONYA STURM 16.684 $428.004 43482 3SCOTT   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.699 $275.005 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

DIABLO CONVERTERMARIA VAUGHN 16.734 $153.006 87341 4RAYNE   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 16.7467 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 16.7498 107447 4ETHEL   LA

EYED SURPRISE YOUAVA CLAIRE ROBERTSON 16.7679 104229 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

BLUE SMOKIN CADILLACLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.78410 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

YARD DOGKYLIE DUPRE 16.82811 119859 4WASHINGTON   LA

MR EASY FROSTMACEE STEELE 16.85112 104048 4VIDALIA   LA

CLEODEBI FAULK 16.85313 90995 2EROS   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIAVERY POWELL 16.86014 108850 2MINDEN   LA

HILLBILLY SHOWDOWNBAILEE HARP 16.86215 107447 4ETHEL   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 16.87716 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRODY RA 13 JUNE RAY 16.87817 123057 2MINDEN   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEAMANDA ADAMS 16.89118 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

DLC GO JET PEPONITABETHANY EDLER 16.91619 120546 4MANSURA   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 16.92820 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 17.02521 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS
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BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.03622 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCH 17.04023 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

Q-BALLAUBREY PARR 17.04224 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

DUFASKAYLEE STURM 17.04425 106907 3SCOTT   LA

ROUGEAUXMARY HANNAH CHURCH 17.09826 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

WIMPY  AUBREY LEE 17.13627 119858 4VILLE PLATTE   LA

CINCOSYDNEY KROUSE 17.13928 119123 2MINDEN   LA

TOOZDAYLINDSEY FOREMAN 17.14629 126973 4RAYNE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.23130 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TAKODAKAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.31731 121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

RDCSURPRISEEYMASLICKHAYDEN SELLERS 17.34332 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

NITRO  KENNEDI SMITH 17.35633 118153 3SCOTT   LA

COALTERESA BONNER 17.36734 121387 5FLORIEN   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 17.37735 43798 5SIMPSON   LA

HOLLY CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.38736 117807 6SLIDELL   LA

REMINGTONCHRISTINA MATTE 17.44137 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 17.44538 23700 3SCOTT   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 17.44939 124127 6ALBANY   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.53540 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

REINBOW RUNNGUNKELSI THOMASON 17.54741 103773 2DELHI   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.56442 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MEECHBRAILYNN AMOND 17.56643 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

FRENCHMANSASALORRAINE BESSON 17.64344 31508 4LABADIEVILLE   LA

LIL WHISKADRIAN GASPARD 17.65745 93088 4MARKSVILLE   LA

SUPER EXPREE LANEKATHLENE HUTCHISON 17.67346 126809 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

ROCKYSUSAN HICKMAN 17.76547 64867 5LECOMPTE   LA

JOLIES PILOTAMBER KIBODEAUX 17.76948 123922 4EGAN   LA

FIRE UP MY FANNIERHONDA ADDISON 17.80649 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

SHADOWABIGAYLE GUIDRY 17.85850 124104 3CHURCH POINT   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.86351 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.87952 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.98253 102932 6LORANGER   LA

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 17.98454 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

BEAUKIMBERLY DUNBAR 18.11755 31535 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

PRESTONDONNA BERDINE 18.25056 61856 6KILN   LA

HERCULESADRIAN GASPARD 18.41857 93088 4MARKSVILLE   LA

RAMSEYKRISTEN DOMINGUE 18.72058 73910 3SCOTT   LA

PIPERAVYN RODRIGUE 18.81859 123390 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

AK SKIPPA FRECKLESRONALD DEVALL 19.38960 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN 19.43461 103735 4GEISMAR   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 19.69162 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LEGEND ZBBRAILYNN AMOND 20.80563 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HEAVENS ROCKINDUSTIN ANGELLE 914.89370598 6ROBERT   LA

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.06664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.21384897 6BRUCE   MS

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 915.25181196 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 915.292118475 6AMITE   LA

HOLLAND GUYLESLIE KENNEDY 915.448114647 6COVINGTON   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 915.4534121 4VIDALIA   LA

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 915.54388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JESSAROCKINMYHALOANNE HOWELL 915.6327606 5DRY PRONG   LA

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON 915.685117772 4PRIDE   LA

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.74270598 6ROBERT   LA

KN DRAK VIEWCONNIE BOE 915.83489400 6ROBERT   LA

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 915.87357432 6COVINGTON   LA

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 915.9334404 3FRANKLIN   LA

WHIPKIM CORE 915.93649625 6FOLSOM   LA

TAKE ME TA FAMEKAYLEE SUNDO 916.020119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

MANNYS FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 916.070115432 6MARRERO   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 916.167101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 916.16770598 6ROBERT   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 916.23896823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROMEO'S CURLIN TOESLISA PRESTRIDGE 916.2545929 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 916.3186094 6ROBERT   LA

LITTLE BIT O NATIVEJANEY TAYLOR 916.4585923 2EROS   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 916.478112362 2EROS   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 916.52721666 6GUY   TX

RMZESTDASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 916.600103923 4GONZALES   LA

CAPPUCCINO TO STREAKBRILEIGH HINES 916.629110420 2JONESBORO   LA

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 916.733109659 6AMITE   LA

COCOANNA OLINDE 916.776116420 4BUECHE   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 916.801104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GUILTY FROM THE GETGOCALI BORNE 916.805117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

SETHS VILLAGE CHAMPBAYLIE NEWMAN 916.978119264 5VILLE PLATTE   LA

NICNAKFRANK HALTOM 917.00120896 2KEITHVILLE   LA

JM PAISANO PEPPIADDISYN LYRIC 917.632124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

SEPARATIST QUICKTRUDY HEBERT 917.633122626 5DERIDDER   LA

FIRST PRIZE BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 917.942119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROUXEMILY RYLAND 919.057114409 4LUTCHER   LA

SUN FROSTED NUGGETELIZABETH RAY 919.08653738 5PINEVILLE   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 920.480122578 6GULFPORT   MS
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CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON 929.653104178 6LORANGER   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 999.0004404 3FRANKLIN   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 999.000124125 6LORANGER   LA

DIGGINNICKJO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941 6COVINGTON   LA

EL DULCE CARTELERICA BRIDGES 999.00051241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

WINDY HILLS MOONISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

KAROOZINS ON FIRELAURA WALKER 999.00010562 5ROBELINE   LA

DANDY FRENCH WARLEOBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 999.000119230 2DUBACH   LA

HIGH DASHIN CATLACI HADLEY 999.000120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

KISS ME BILL COMPTONLESLIE KENNEDY 999.000114647 6COVINGTON   LA

KING OF FIREWATERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 999.000116728 6NEW OREANS   LA

FIREWATER CALL GIRLLAURA WALKER 999.00010562 5ROBELINE   LA

SWINGERS KANDYDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

WINNERS LOOSE CANNONSIERRA DANLEY 999.00088747 6FOLSOM   LA

BLAZER BAYOU BOOGIEHEIDI WALTON 999.000119508 4PRIDE   LA

HANKSNTHEFASTLANESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 999.000118098 4GONZALES   LA

DE SPITFIREANNIE JARRELL 999.000114919 5HINESTON   LA

WAYLONLYDIA MAY 999.00082554 2EROS   LA

OSAGE ORANGEKARA STEVERSON 999.000113246 6LULING   LA

JOLENESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 999.000118098 4GONZALES   LA
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Senior LA State Championship

44# Entries including any scratches:

$1,923.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.651 $477.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

EDDIE'S DALLAS COWBOYJEDONNE MILLER 15.314 $259.001 127306 5DERIDDER   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.485 $172.002 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.6003 2776 4ETHEL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAMES YELLOW JEWELDARLENE MORAN 15.655 $231.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.679 $154.002 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.7883 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.8004 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.9465 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

WILDCARD JOHNNYMARY PENNINGTON 16.0756 2776 4ETHEL   LA

ROSIEDEBI FAULK 16.1377 90995 2EROS   LA

CAJUNS CORONATARA ROUSSEL 16.1488 64376 4ZACHARY   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RED BUG SUGAR MANSHERRY MAY 16.226 $203.001 8217 2ATHENS   LA

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.420 $135.002 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.4243 64388 4JACKSON   LA

SILK TIES AND CORONASHAWN ARCENEAUX 16.4744 124396 3BREAUX BRIDGE   LA

GUNSMOKE SOILED DOVEDEANNA THOMASON 16.4885 13330 2DELHI   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.5306 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 16.5427 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHRISTIANANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.652 $175.001 76498 6BUSH   LA

DIABLO CONVERTERMARIA VAUGHN 16.734 $117.002 87341 4RAYNE   LA

SUPER EXPREE LANEKATHLENE HUTCHISON 16.7793 126809 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

CLEODEBI FAULK 16.8534 90995 2EROS   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.8605 43798 5SIMPSON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.0366 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 17.4457 23700 3SCOTT   LA

FRENCHMANSASALORRAINE BESSON 17.6438 31508 4LABADIEVILLE   LA

ROCKYSUSAN HICKMAN 17.7659 64867 5LECOMPTE   LA
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FIRE UP MY FANNIERHONDA ADDISON 17.80610 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

PRESTONDONNA BERDINE 18.25011 61856 6KILN   LA

AK SKIPPA FRECKLESRONALD DEVALL 19.38912 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 19.69113 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.06664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 915.4534121 4VIDALIA   LA

KN DRAK VIEWCONNIE BOE 915.83489400 6ROBERT   LA

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 915.9334404 3FRANKLIN   LA

WHIPKIM CORE 915.93649625 6FOLSOM   LA

ROMEO'S CURLIN TOESLISA PRESTRIDGE 916.2545929 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 916.3186094 6ROBERT   LA

LITTLE BIT O NATIVEJANEY TAYLOR 916.4585923 2EROS   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 916.52721666 6GUY   TX

NICNAKFRANK HALTOM 917.00120896 2KEITHVILLE   LA

WAYLONLYDIA MAY 999.00082554 2EROS   LA

DIGGINNICKJO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941 6COVINGTON   LA
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Youth LA State Championship

119# Entries including any scratches:

$5,333.00

Money Added: $2,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.674 $560.001 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.845 $420.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.926 $280.003 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 14.973 $140.004 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PEPPYS SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS 14.9765 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.206 $493.001 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.354 $370.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 15.389 $247.003 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.459 $123.004 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DOYAWANADUALBAILEE HARP 15.5875 107447 4ETHEL   LA

PEACE LOVE AND WARAMBER ETHRIDGE 15.5886 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.6287 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 15.6298 112363 2EROS   LA

LNR SASSY BOONAUBREY CARTER 15.6599 120548 5PINEVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER 15.683 $427.001 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOLLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.686 $320.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 15.766 $213.003 110300 5NATCHEZ   LA

NATIVE'S OKIE ROCKSTARBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 15.828 $107.004 119230 2DUBACH   LA

DRIFTIN TORIANNIE JARRELL 15.9275 114919 5HINESTON   LA

WIP TRIPALIVIA PITZER 15.9316 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.9387 110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 15.9618 110385 6KENNER   LA

FIRST PRIZE BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 15.9649 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 15.99210 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

ACEHADLEY GRACE 15.99611 121675 6AMITE   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 15.99611 121675 6AMITE   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 16.00513 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

DOCKAYLEE STURM 16.00614 106907 3SCOTT   LA

BUCKSKINLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.03615 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JACK KATE KELLY 16.06016 123519 4GONZALES   LA

DEUCEADLEIGH TEEKELL 16.07817 119219 5ROBELINE   LA

KODOS PRINCESSMADISON KATE MELANCO 16.11918 123755 3OPELOUSAS   LA
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MAVERICKANNA WALTON 16.12119 116816 4PRIDE   LA

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.12520 108850 2MINDEN   LA

MUSHUBRILEIGH HINES 16.14021 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.16122 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 16.186 $360.001 108136 6LORANGER   LA

ARSONBRAELYN MILTON 16.198 $270.002 103434 6HUSSER   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.251 $180.003 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

ICHIS DIVAAMBER ETHRIDGE 16.261 $90.004 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.2685 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 16.3006 118475 6AMITE   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 16.3227 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

STAR MAID BLINGSAVANNA BROUSSARD 16.3718 104605 2WEST MONROE   LA

POCO'S PRIME PRIZESARA BROUSSARD 16.3849 104606 2WEST MONROE   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.44610 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEABAILEY POSEY 16.46311 114935 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CRUZIN ROSE SAGE BENJAMIN 16.46612 114632 3ST MARTINVILLE   LA

MARTYHARLEE HANNA 16.49713 123715 6WALKER   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.52914 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

QUEEN ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK 16.53715 119113 2QUITMAN   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.53816 124835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

PEARLAUDREY MARCH 16.57917 103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

PIPPYTAYLOR JARRELL 16.58818 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

GINAMYLEE HOWES 16.63719 124130 6LORANGER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASHY MOON FLASH GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.684 $293.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 16.746 $220.002 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 16.749 $147.003 107447 4ETHEL   LA

EYED SURPRISE YOUAVA CLAIRE ROBERTSON 16.767 $73.004 104229 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

BLUE SMOKIN CADILLACLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7845 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

YARD DOGKYLIE DUPRE 16.8286 119859 4WASHINGTON   LA

MR EASY FROSTMACEE STEELE 16.8517 104048 4VIDALIA   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIAVERY POWELL 16.8608 108850 2MINDEN   LA

HILLBILLY SHOWDOWNBAILEE HARP 16.8629 107447 4ETHEL   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 16.87710 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRODY RA 13 JUNE RAY 16.87811 123057 2MINDEN   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.91112 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 16.92813 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

JM PAISANO PEPPIADDISYN LYRIC 16.96714 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA
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GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCH 17.04015 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

Q-BALLAUBREY PARR 17.04216 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

ROUGEAUXMARY HANNAH CHURCH 17.09817 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

TOOZDAYLINDSEY FOREMAN 17.10118 126973 4RAYNE   LA

DUFASKAYLEE STURM 17.13319 106907 3SCOTT   LA

WIMPY  AUBREY LEE 17.13620 119858 4VILLE PLATTE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.23121 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RDCSURPRISEEYMASLICKHAYDEN SELLERS 17.34322 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

LITTLE BIT HADDY MORAN 17.34423 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

NITRO  KENNEDI SMITH 17.35624 118153 3SCOTT   LA

HOLLY CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.38725 117807 6SLIDELL   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.53526 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

REINBOW RUNNGUNKELSI THOMASON 17.54727 103773 2DELHI   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.56428 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MEECHBRAILYNN AMOND 17.56629 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 17.66830 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.72431 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 17.98432 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANFREYA BARROIS 18.88033 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

PIPERAVYN RODRIGUE 19.00934 123390 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 19.15235 124127 6ALBANY   LA

PONCHOPAIGE KELLY 19.40636 125008 5SIMPSON   LA

MINNIEJAELYNN LEBOEUF 19.71837 119814 4MATHEWS   LA

COWBOY GET THE MONEYGRACELYNN BAKER 19.92238 119655 5HINESTON   LA

LEGEND ZBBRAILYNN AMOND 20.80539 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

CHARLIEBLAKELY SNYDER 21.40440 127390 6HUSSER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 915.292118475 6AMITE   LA

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON 915.685117772 4PRIDE   LA

TAKE ME TA FAMEKAYLEE SUNDO 916.020119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

MANNYS FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 916.070115432 6MARRERO   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 916.167101759 6COVINGTON   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 916.23896823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CAPPUCCINO TO STREAKBRILEIGH HINES 916.629110420 2JONESBORO   LA

LILKODAKBLUEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 916.642117812 4VACHERIE   LA

COCOANNA OLINDE 916.776116420 4BUECHE   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 916.801104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TAKODAKAYLEIGH HEBERT 917.465121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

SHADOWABIGAYLE GUIDRY 917.633124104 3CHURCH POINT   LA

RO   MILLEE HOWES 918.374124587 6LORANGER   LA
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ZANA PAIGE SIMONEAUX 919.828123855 4LABADIEVILLE   LA

GUNNERANNA OLINDE 920.449116420 4BUECHE   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 920.480122578 6GULFPORT   MS

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 999.000124125 6LORANGER   LA

DE SPITFIREANNIE JARRELL 999.000114919 5HINESTON   LA

BLAZER BAYOU BOOGIEHEIDI WALTON 999.000119508 4PRIDE   LA

CINCOSYDNEY KROUSE 999.000119123 2MINDEN   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 999.000117812 4VACHERIE   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DANDY FRENCH WARLEOBRYLEIGH WILLIAMS 999.000119230 2DUBACH   LA

WINDY HILLS MOONISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA
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Saturday Adult 3D Sidepot

41# Entries including any scratches:

$655.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.888 $131.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.013 $98.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.208 $66.003 116690 6WARWICK   QC

BUGS IN MY SOCKSCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.270 $33.004 88932 6BUSH   LA

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN 15.3125 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

STREAKIN ON THE REDBRANDON CRADDOCK 15.3626 124097 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINKALEY WINTZ 15.4257 124795 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 15.4468 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.4919 88932 6BUSH   LA

GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.49510 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DLC HELLAVA CHANCECAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.54911 88932 6BUSH   LA

JUST WINNINHAILEY STEPHENS 15.64112 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 15.71013 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASHY MOONFLASHELLE SULLIVAN 15.83414 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SPARKED THE BLAZEHAILEY STEPHENS 15.917 $79.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER 15.923 $59.002 110318 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY 16.036 $39.003 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS 16.071 $20.004 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

LIL BIT OF PERKSANNE HOWELL 16.0835 7606 5DRY PRONG   LA

OKEY DOKEY CORONAJUSTIN LADNER 16.1246 116812 6KILN   MS

CLM MR JAMBEIT BEBEALLISON SIMON 16.2947 104266 4JENNINGS   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.3668 109659 6AMITE   LA

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 16.5269 120546 4MANSURA   LA

STORM ANGELA MILTON 16.57210 127097 6HUSSER   LA

PROMISE ME HANKLACI HADLEY 16.60111 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

OLSONSHELBY SMOOT 16.61912 110092 5DERIDDER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COALTERESA BONNER 17.367 $52.001 121387 5FLORIEN   LA

REMINGTONCHRISTINA MATTE 17.441 $39.002 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.863 $26.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.982 $13.004 102932 6LORANGER   LA

RAMSEYKRISTEN DOMINGUE 18.7205 73910 3SCOTT   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.21384897 6BRUCE   MS

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 915.54388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JESSAROCKINMYHALOANNE HOWELL 915.6327606 5DRY PRONG   LA

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 915.87357432 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 916.478112362 2EROS   LA

RMZESTDASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 916.600103923 4GONZALES   LA

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 916.733109659 6AMITE   LA

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON 929.653104178 6LORANGER   LA

HIGH DASHIN CATLACI HADLEY 999.000120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

HANKSNTHEFASTLANESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 999.000118098 4GONZALES   LA
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Saturday Big Bucks 4D Sidepot

38# Entries including any scratches:

$3,040.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.651 $638.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.674 $426.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.8453 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 14.8884 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.9265 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

PEPPYS SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS 14.9766 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.0137 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.1028 13289 4JACKSON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.208 $547.001 116690 6WARWICK   QC

JET POWERED BLESSINGANDI ARDOIN 15.274 $365.002 13289 4JACKSON   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.4593 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.4914 88932 6BUSH   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.679 $365.001 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.688 $243.002 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 15.7103 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

IMA TALENTED STOLIANDI ARDOIN 15.7134 13289 4JACKSON   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 15.9965 121675 6AMITE   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 16.0056 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 16.0087 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SHAKE N BAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY 16.0368 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

LIL BIT OF PERKSANNE HOWELL 16.0839 7606 5DRY PRONG   LA

FAMES FIERY REDHEADDELANI ZAVACKY 16.08510 93117 4HOUMA   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.16111 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 16.30012 118475 6AMITE   LA

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 16.52613 120546 4MANSURA   LA

PEARLAUDREY MARCH 16.57914 103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

PROMISE ME HANKLACI HADLEY 16.60115 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 16.749 $274.001 107447 4ETHEL   LA

DLC GO JET PEPONITABETHANY EDLER 16.916 $182.002 120546 4MANSURA   LA

RDCSURPRISEEYMASLICKHAYDEN SELLERS 17.3433 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 915.06664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 915.25181196 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 915.292118475 6AMITE   LA

HOLLAND GUYLESLIE KENNEDY 915.448114647 6COVINGTON   LA

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN 915.54388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JESSAROCKINMYHALOANNE HOWELL 915.6327606 5DRY PRONG   LA

HIGH DASHIN CATLACI HADLEY 999.000120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

KISS ME BILL COMPTONLESLIE KENNEDY 999.000114647 6COVINGTON   LA

Sunday Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACEHADLEY GRACE 14.798 $2.001 121675 6AMITE   LA

CHARLIEBLAKELY SNYDER 16.492 $2.002 127390 6HUSSER   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 17.073 $2.003 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

RO   MILLEE HOWES 17.398 $2.004 124587 6LORANGER   LA

COCOELLA SMELSER 17.980 $2.005 118991 4BUECHE   LA

SLYROWAN BABINEAUX 21.489 $2.006 2352 6

THRONBRENTON BOURGEOIS 21.917 $2.007 2300 6

RAINBOWJENSEN KATE CLEMENT 44.567 $2.008

DDLETTY MILLER 45.850 $2.009

SPARTANBRINLEIGH HIGGINBOTHA 61.024 $2.0010

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BRODY RA 13 JUNE RAY 999.000 $2.00123057 2MINDEN   LA

PEANUTNATALIE BASS 999.000 $2.00
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Sun Dist Challenge Open 5D Barrels

148# Entries including any scratches:

$3,105.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 14.875 $291.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 15.054 $238.002 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN 15.110 $176.003 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 15.164 $115.004 84897 6BRUCE   MS

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.227 $62.005 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.2286 116690 6WARWICK   QC

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY 15.3727 103732 4GRETNA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.492 $248.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

PEACE LOVE AND WARAMBER ETHRIDGE 15.514 $203.002 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.533 $150.003 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

STELLASONNI OSWALD 15.551 $98.004 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

SEPARATIST QUICKTRUDY HEBERT 15.641 $53.005 122626 5DERIDDER   LA

WINDY HILLS MOONISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.6516 110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

DOUBLE SHAWNE  ELIZABETH RAY 15.6697 53738 5PINEVILLE   LA

KN DRAK VIEWCONNIE BOE 15.6718 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ICHIS DIVAAMBER ETHRIDGE 15.8459 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 15.84710 112363 2EROS   LA

BUCKSKINLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.85811 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 15.86412 110300 5NATCHEZ   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MAPPYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 15.882 $205.001 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.886 $168.002 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

DOYAWANADUALBAILEE HARP 15.933 $124.003 107447 4ETHEL   LA

LNR SASSY BOONAUBREY CARTER 15.946 $81.004 120548 5PINEVILLE   LA

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY 16.017 $43.005 103732 4GRETNA   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEABAILEY POSEY 16.0476 114935 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.0607 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

CAPTAINS ROYAL CASHBAYLIE NEWMAN 16.0818 119264 5VILLE PLATTE   LA

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.0939 116690 6WARWICK   QC

MARTYHARLEE HANNA 16.15010 123715 6WALKER   LA

LILKODAKBLUEAMANDA ADAMS 16.18111 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 16.19112 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 16.19413 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA
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FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.19914 64388 4JACKSON   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.22015 21666 6GUY   TX

DEUCEADLEIGH TEEKELL 16.22116 119219 5ROBELINE   LA

OLSONSHELBY SMOOT 16.25617 110092 5DERIDDER   LA

MR EASY FROSTMACEE STEELE 16.27418 104048 4VIDALIA   LA

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCH 16.29319 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

SMOOTHIE CATDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.32720 52442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PYCDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.389 $162.001 52442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

MRH  RED MONEYCAMI RAY 16.397 $132.002 106501 5PINEVILLE   LA

MANNYS FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 16.408 $98.003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

KS HUSTLING HUSSEYSAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.416 $64.004 108846 6LORANGER   LA

ARSONBRAELYN MILTON 16.424 $34.005 103434 6HUSSER   LA

LIL WHISKADRIAN GASPARD 16.4256 93088 4MARKSVILLE   LA

MISS RJ IS SPECIALALLI KIDDER 16.4287 110318 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 16.4298 124125 6LORANGER   LA

MUSHUBRILEIGH HINES 16.4429 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

DIABLO CONVERTERMARIA VAUGHN 16.45410 87341 4RAYNE   LA

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANSHANNON BARROIS 16.45511 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.46812 112362 2EROS   LA

RMZESTDASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 16.47413 103923 4GONZALES   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.49014 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.50215 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GINAMYLEE HOWES 16.51216 124130 6LORANGER   LA

REINBOW RUNNGUNKELSI THOMASON 16.51617 103773 2DELHI   LA

QUEEN ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK 16.52518 119113 2QUITMAN   LA

SUN FROSTED NUGGETELIZABETH RAY 16.53719 53738 5PINEVILLE   LA

KING OF FIREWATERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 16.54420 116728 6NEW OREANS   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.56721 6094 6ROBERT   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.57922 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CRUZIN ROSE SAGE BENJAMIN 16.58123 114632 3ST MARTINVILLE   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.58324 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

STORM ANGELA MILTON 16.59225 127097 6HUSSER   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.59526 124835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CAPTAINTRUDY HEBERT 16.60627 122626 5DERIDDER   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 16.61128 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.62429 121675 6AMITE   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 16.63030 124127 6ALBANY   LA

DLC GO JET PEPONITABETHANY EDLER 16.67431 120546 4MANSURA   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.70232 72730 6ANGIE   LA
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CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.70333 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH SALTER 16.73034 123606 6LORANGER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.75035 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.76436 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

WIMPY  AUBREY LEE 16.81237 119858 4VILLE PLATTE   LA

BLUE SMOKIN CADILLACLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.83238 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

STORMY ME PACIFICKRISTIN GREEN 16.893 $119.001 93119 4CLINTON   LA

OKEY DOKEY FANTASIASHANNON BARROIS 16.913 $97.002 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

NITRO  KENNEDI SMITH 16.929 $72.003 118153 3SCOTT   LA

YELLERCAMI RAY 16.991 $47.004 106501 5PINEVILLE   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 17.032 $25.005 124125 6LORANGER   LA

ROCKYSUSAN HICKMAN 17.0816 64867 5LECOMPTE   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 17.0877 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROUGEAUXMARY HANNAH CHURCH 17.1218 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 17.1339 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 17.15510 120546 4MANSURA   LA

HILLBILLY SHOWDOWNBAILEE HARP 17.20711 107447 4ETHEL   LA

DOCKAYLEE STURM 17.23912 106907 3SCOTT   LA

COALTERESA BONNER 17.25513 121387 5FLORIEN   LA

PRESTONDONNA BERDINE 17.25914 61856 6KILN   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 17.26015 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

REMINGTONCHRISTINA MATTE 17.29416 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.35317 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.36518 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JM PAISANO PEPPIADDISYN LYRIC 17.38019 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

JOLIES PILOTAMBER KIBODEAUX 17.42520 123922 4EGAN   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.43521 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MS KISS ME IM FRENCHJAYCELIN HIGGINBOTHA 17.47222

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEAMANDA ADAMS 17.51923 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

CAPPUCCINO TO STREAKBRILEIGH HINES 17.52424 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

SHADOWABIGAYLE GUIDRY 17.52825 124104 3CHURCH POINT   LA

TOOZDAYLINDSEY FOREMAN 17.56926 126973 4RAYNE   LA

DE SPITFIREANNIE JARRELL 17.70627 114919 5HINESTON   LA

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN 17.74328 103735 4GEISMAR   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.89729 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.06330 102932 6LORANGER   LA

Q-BALLAUBREY PARR 18.13631 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

WILBURTANNAH MCALISTER 18.28632    

HERCULESADRIAN GASPARD 18.29433 93088 4MARKSVILLE   LA
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SADIEHANNAH CROW 18.39234

DDADDIE LAVERGNE 19.03835

SEVEN BAILEE HARP 19.07536 107447 4ETHEL   LA

AK SKIPPA FRECKLESRONALD DEVALL 19.28137 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

CHAMPHANNAH CROW 20.37538

PIPERAVYN RODRIGUE 22.02739 123390 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 825.942108136 6LORANGER   LA

KIKI DoYouLoveMeTRAVIS CHILDRESS 915.20620211 6STARKVILLE   MS

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINKALEY WINTZ 915.245124795 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EDDIE'S DALLAS COWBOYJEDONNE MILLER 915.455127306 5DERIDDER   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 915.498103732 4GRETNA   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 915.8154121 4VIDALIA   LA

WHIPKIM CORE 915.92249625 6FOLSOM   LA

KPCHICKMAGNETCAMI RAY 916.107106501 5PINEVILLE   LA

DRIFTIN TORIANNIE JARRELL 916.200114919 5HINESTON   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 916.306110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

YARD DOGKYLIE DUPRE 916.376119859 4WASHINGTON   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 916.482110385 6KENNER   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 916.504101725 6COVINGTON   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 916.806117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

COCOANNA OLINDE 916.951116420 4BUECHE   LA

SETHS VILLAGE CHAMPBAYLIE NEWMAN 917.005119264 5VILLE PLATTE   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 917.112114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 917.23643798 5SIMPSON   LA

ZANASHAKESITONTHEBARAMANDA ADAMS 917.82686187 4THIBODAUX   LA

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 926.492118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

OSAGE ORANGEKARA STEVERSON 999.000113246 6LULING   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JOLENESARAH ROSE WAGUESPAC 999.000118098 4GONZALES   LA

ROUXEMILY RYLAND 999.000114409 4LUTCHER   LA

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MITO  DESIREE DAUTREUIL 999.00052442 4ARNAUDVILLE   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 999.00056709 4BOURG   LA

RO   MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6LORANGER   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 999.000122578 6GULFPORT   MS

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

DAKOTAJASMINE ARABIE 999.000106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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Sun Dist Challenge Sr 5D Barrels

19# Entries including any scratches:

$228.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAMOUS COALTOWNSHERI HARTGROVE 15.227 $68.001 120023 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.5332 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

STELLASONNI OSWALD 15.5513 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

KN DRAK VIEWCONNIE BOE 15.6714 89400 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.886 $57.001 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.1992 64388 4JACKSON   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.2203 21666 6GUY   TX

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DIABLO CONVERTERMARIA VAUGHN 16.454 $46.001 87341 4RAYNE   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.5672 6094 6ROBERT   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.5833 4121 4VIDALIA   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 16.6114 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKYSUSAN HICKMAN 17.081 $34.001 64867 5LECOMPTE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PRESTONDONNA BERDINE 17.259 $23.001 61856 6KILN   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 17.2782 43798 5SIMPSON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.3533 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

AK SKIPPA FRECKLESRONALD DEVALL 19.2814 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

EDDIE'S DALLAS COWBOYJEDONNE MILLER 915.455127306 5DERIDDER   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 915.8154121 4VIDALIA   LA

WHIPKIM CORE 915.92249625 6FOLSOM   LA
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2024  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sun Dist Challenge Yth 5D Barrels

86# Entries including any scratches:

$1,032.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 14.875 $310.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.492 $103.001 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.492 $103.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

PEACE LOVE AND WARAMBER ETHRIDGE 15.514 $52.003 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 15.5614 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

WINDY HILLS MOONISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.6515 110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

ICHIS DIVAAMBER ETHRIDGE 15.8456 124195 5LECOMPTE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 15.8477 112363 2EROS   LA

BUCKSKINLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.8588 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 15.8649 110300 5NATCHEZ   LA

DOCKAYLEE STURM 15.86610 106907 3SCOTT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DOYAWANADUALBAILEE HARP 15.933 $103.001 107447 4ETHEL   LA

LNR SASSY BOONAUBREY CARTER 15.946 $62.002 120548 5PINEVILLE   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEABAILEY POSEY 16.047 $41.003 114935 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.0604 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

MARTYHARLEE HANNA 16.1505 123715 6WALKER   LA

POPCORN PALOOZAALLI HUFF 16.1916 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 16.1947 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

DEUCEADLEIGH TEEKELL 16.2218 119219 5ROBELINE   LA

MR EASY FROSTMACEE STEELE 16.2749 104048 4VIDALIA   LA

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCH 16.29310 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.392 $77.001 96823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MRH  RED MONEYCAMI RAY 16.397 $46.002 106501 5PINEVILLE   LA

MANNYS FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 16.408 $31.003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ARSONBRAELYN MILTON 16.4244 103434 6HUSSER   LA

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 16.4295 124125 6LORANGER   LA

MUSHUBRILEIGH HINES 16.4426 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

GINAMYLEE HOWES 16.5127 124130 6LORANGER   LA

QUEEN ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK 16.5258 119113 2QUITMAN   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.5799 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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CRUZIN ROSE SAGE BENJAMIN 16.58110 114632 3ST MARTINVILLE   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.59511 124835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.62412 121675 6AMITE   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.69113 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.70314 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

WIMPY  AUBREY LEE 16.81215 119858 4VILLE PLATTE   LA

BLUE SMOKIN CADILLACLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.83216 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TOOZDAYLINDSEY FOREMAN 16.84117 126973 4RAYNE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

NITRO  KENNEDI SMITH 16.929 $52.001 118153 3SCOTT   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.940 $31.002 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

YELLERCAMI RAY 16.991 $21.003 106501 5PINEVILLE   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 17.0874 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROUGEAUXMARY HANNAH CHURCH 17.1215 112682 5CLOUTIERVILLE   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 17.1336 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

HILLBILLY SHOWDOWNBAILEE HARP 17.2077 107447 4ETHEL   LA

JM PAISANO PEPPIADDISYN LYRIC 17.2208 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 17.2609 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.28210 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.36511 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JACK KATE KELLY 17.38412 123519 4GONZALES   LA

TAY TAYALYSSA LEDET 17.38713 96823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.43514 109674 6ROBERT   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 17.52015 124127 6ALBANY   LA

CAPPUCCINO TO STREAKBRILEIGH HINES 17.52416 110420 2JONESBORO   LA

SHADOWABIGAYLE GUIDRY 17.52817 124104 3CHURCH POINT   LA

DE SPITFIREANNIE JARRELL 17.70618 114919 5HINESTON   LA

Q-BALLAUBREY PARR 18.13619 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

GUNNERANNA OLINDE 18.86820 116420 4BUECHE   LA

MINNIEJAELYNN LEBOEUF 18.93521 119814 4MATHEWS   LA

COWBOY GET THE MONEYGRACELYNN BAKER 18.95522 119655 5HINESTON   LA

SEVEN BAILEE HARP 19.07523 107447 4ETHEL   LA

ZANA PAIGE SIMONEAUX 19.28224 123855 4LABADIEVILLE   LA

SPARKLESMAYCIE REINE 19.63425 122238 4ETHEL   LA

PONCHOPAIGE KELLY 20.55626 125008 5SIMPSON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 825.942108136 6LORANGER   LA

KPCHICKMAGNETCAMI RAY 916.107106501 5PINEVILLE   LA

DRIFTIN TORIANNIE JARRELL 916.200114919 5HINESTON   LA
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JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 916.306110306 5MONTGOMERY   LA

YARD DOGKYLIE DUPRE 916.376119859 4WASHINGTON   LA

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 916.482110385 6KENNER   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 916.504101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LILKODAKBLUEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 916.811117812 4VACHERIE   LA

COCOANNA OLINDE 916.951116420 4BUECHE   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 917.112114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 999.000117812 4VACHERIE   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 999.000123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 999.000124125 6LORANGER   LA

RO   MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6LORANGER   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 999.000122578 6GULFPORT   MS

CHARLIEBLAKELY SNYDER 999.000127390 6HUSSER   LA

PIPERAVYN RODRIGUE 999.000123390 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

Sunday Adult 3D Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$192.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RLJ HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 15.164 $96.001 84897 6BRUCE   MS

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.2282 116690 6WARWICK   QC

MAPPYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 15.8823 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

OLSONSHELBY SMOOT 16.256 $58.001 110092 5DERIDDER   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.4682 112362 2EROS   LA

RMZESTDASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 16.4743 103923 4GONZALES   LA

STORM ANGELA MILTON 16.5924 127097 6HUSSER   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH SALTER 16.7305 123606 6LORANGER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7506 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 17.1557 120546 4MANSURA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COALTERESA BONNER 17.255 $38.001 121387 5FLORIEN   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.0632 102932 6LORANGER   LA
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Sunday Big Bucks 4D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$640.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDAHPRESLEY DELUCA 14.875 $224.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

PERKY FAMOUS KAZCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.2282 116690 6WARWICK   QC

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.492 $192.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS 16.194 $128.001 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.1992 64388 4JACKSON   LA

DLC GO JET PEPONITABETHANY EDLER 16.6743 120546 4MANSURA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.940 $96.001 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 17.1552 120546 4MANSURA   LA
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